## Lawrence Kansas Juneteenth Celebration 2024



Organization Tabling Application for June 15, 2024 It is best to be set up by 11:00 AM in South Park.

Organization Name				
Contact Person				
Mailing Address				
City/State/Zip				
Phone Number		Best Time to Conta	ct	
Email				
Description of Tabling Effort: _				
Do you have a tent/canopy (ci (Cottin's Hardware and Ren anyone renting a tent for ou	rcle one)? YES N tal at 1832 Massachu	I <b>O</b> usetts St. in Lawrence will <sub>§</sub>		
There is a \$100 fee for service complete a vendor	_	table. However, if you p renceksjuneteenth.org a	<del>-</del>	
Please complete this form a		rence Kansas Juneteen <b>10, 2024</b> .	th Organization by	Friday, May
Mailing address: Lawrence	Kansas Juneteen	th Organization, P.O. E	Box 4584, Lawrence	e, KS 66046
<b>NOTE:</b> By signing this applicati by any means or damage to in that I deem necessary.		•		_
(Print name)	(Signature)		(Date)	

Thank you for your support!

Lawrence Kansas Juneteenth Organization is a 501(c)(3) non-profit organization.

https://lawrenceksjuneteenth.org